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Wouter Hellinckx
Nico Schelsstraete
Paul Van Hiel
Daniel Freis
Pascal Comte

Lien Wauters

1987
71968
71970
71957
7967
71966

JC Aalter

CLM Jac St Nic
GazElec-CMCAS-94

Paul Mc Cartney Challenge

Merchtem
Maldegem
Zetrud-Lumay
Varangeville

Verres
Aalst

S XXX

04:45:45
04:45:55
04:47:57
05:75:13
05:20:07
03:271:22

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
28






